Loans, a Missouri Limited Liability Company
Residential Mortgage Servicer: PHH Mortgage Corporation
Mortgage Originator: Mortgage Research Center, LLC dba Veterans United Home 

Loans, a Missouri Limited Liability Company
LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY: Lot Seven (7) in Block Four Hundred Forty-

eight (448) of the City of Breckenridge, Wilkin County, Minnesota
This is Abstract Property.
TAX PARCEL NO.: 23-050-4775
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:
326 11th St N
Breckenridge, MN 56520
COUNTY IN WHICH PROPERTY IS LOCATED: Wilkin
ORIGINAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF MORTGAGE: